       CSS1038G Series
SMD WIRE WOUND POWER INDUCTORS (SHIELDED)
   Rev. A
A. Electrical Specifications:
P/N Marking Inductance
(μH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR Max.
(mΩ)
Rated Current
(A)
I sat
 (A)
CSS1038G-1R5N 1R5 1.5 100 8.1 6.50 10.0
CSS1038G-2R5N 2R5 2.5 100 10.5 6.10 7.50
CSS1038G-3R8N 3R8 3.8 100 13 5.50 6.00
CSS1038G-5R2N 5R2 5.2 100 22 5.40 5.50
CSS1038G-6R8N 6R8 6.8 100 25 4.50 4.80
CSS1038G-7R0N 7R0 7.0 100 27 4.50 4.80
CSS1038G-100N 100 10 100 35 3.80 4.40
CSS1038G-150N 150 15 100 50 3.10 3.60
CSS1038G-220N 220 22 100 73 2.50 2.90
CSS1038G-330N 330 33 100 93 2.20 2.30
CSS1038G-470N 470 47 100 128 1.90 2.10
CSS1038G-680N 680 68 100 213 1.42 1.50
CSS1038G-101N 101 100 100 304 1.25 1.35
CSS1038G-151N 151 150 100 506 0.85 1.15
CSS1038G-221N 221 220 100 756 0.70 0.92
CSS1038G-331N 331 330 100 1090 0.52 0.70
B. Dimensions:  mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g h i k
CSS1038G 10.3
(0.406)
10.4
(0.409)
4.0